PENALIDADES - JULIO A SETIEMBRE 2016

PROVEEDOR

PROCESO

CONTRATO

078 253

MONTO S/.

104,823.07

MONTO DE
APLICACION DE
PENALIDAD S/.

23,300.00

RESPONSAEBLE

YGASTELO

04/07/2016 |ESKORY SA.C. CP N° 001-2015-INO-IGSS 086-2015-LOG-DEA-INO
06/07/2016 'éffORATOR'OS AMERICANOS |, o e 0015.2015-INO-IGSS 028-2016-LOG-DEA-INO o/C 311 850.64 70.90 NROJAS
06/07/2016 [HANAISRL. LP N°0015-2015-DARES/MINSA  [036-2016-LOG-DEA-INO oIC 319 860.95 86.09 NROJAS
1310712016 g'fORATOR'OS AMERICANOS |, 5 N0015.2015.DARES/MINSA  |038-2016-LOG-DEA-INO orc 321 4,087.94 340,65 NROJAS
13/07/2016 |MEDIFARMA S.A LP N°0015-2015-DARES/MINSA  |031-2016-LOG-DEA-INO orc 34 4,539.78 48.00 NROJAS
13/07/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER S.AC. |ASP N°641-2016-INO 641-2016-0LOG-OEA-INO oic 423 485000 495.00 YGASTELO
13/07/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER S.A.C. [ASP N°642-2016-INO 642-2016-OLOG-OEA-INO oI 424 585000 208.93 YGASTELO
13/07/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER SA.C. |ASP N*645-2016-INO 645-2016-OLOG-OEA-INO oIC 427 16,000.00 571.43 YGASTELO
13/07/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER S.A.C. |ASP N°648-2016-INO ASP N° 648-2016-OLOG-OEA-INO |  0/C 430 14,080.00 502.86 YGASTELO
13/07/2016 |[LABORATORIOS LANSIER S.A.C. |ASP N°649-2016-INO ASP ° 649-2016-OLOG-OEA-INO 0/C 431 14,000.00 500.00 YGASTELO
13/07/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER S.A.C. [ASP N°650-2016-INO ASP® N° 650-2016-OLOG-OEA-INO |  O/C 432 15,00000 535.71 PSILVERA
25/07/2016 |ACCORD HEALTHCARE SAC.  |LP N°15-2015 046-2015-LOG-DEA-INO oIC 328 826.24 8262 YGASTELO
03/08/2016 |USD CORPORATION SAC ADS N° 0025-2016-INO-IGSS 026-2016-OLOG-DEA-INO oic169 14300.00 143000 YGASTELO
04/08/2016 |LEDCAL ERII.L. ADS N° 0005-2015-INO-IGSS 112-2015-OLOG-DEA-INO o/ 668 102519| 102519 YGASTELO
05/08/2016 |MEDIFARMA S.A LP N*12-2014 20-2015-OLOG-OEA-INO nggﬂﬁ“ 248.40 12.42 PSILVERA
09/08/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER SA.C. [ASP N° 0647-2016-INO-IGSS ASP N° 0647-2016-INO-IGSS 0IC 429 4,200.00 420 PSILVERA
10/08/2016 |ACCORD HEALTHCARE SAC.  |LP N°15-2015 041-2015-LOG-DEA-INO 0/C 324 2,055.20 205.52 YGASTELO
12/08/2016 |RANGEL BARREDA ROSANGELA |ASP N°680-2016-OEA-INO °680-2016-OLOG-OEA-INO ors 559 11,890.00 81,68 YGASTELO
16/08/2016 |A TRARRILLO BARBA SAC ASP N°542-2016-INO-IGSS ASP N°542-2016-INO-IGSS OIC 366 162.50 135 NROJAS

18/08/2016 |MACROPOST S.A.C. MC N°0014-2015-INO-IGSS 0064-2015-OLOG-DEA-INO oIS 674 952.80 52.04 YGASTELO
31/08/2016 :Sg’jﬁﬂ%ggggfm“ MC N° 008-2014-INO-MINSA 099-2014-LOG-DEA-INO OIS 249 108.570.35 48,758.78 YGASTELO
anoaragre: |HE SECURITY SOCIEDAD MC N° 008-2014-INO-MINSA 099-2014-LOG-DEA-INO 015 249 108.579.35 10,857.94 YGASTELO

ANONIMA CERRADA




31/08/2016 |[MACROPOST S.AC. MC N°0014-2015-INO-IGSS 0064-2015-OLOG-DEA-INO OIS 707 101.40 0.48 YGASTELQO
01/09/2016 |MACROPOST S.A.C. MC N°0014-2015-INO-IGSS 0064-2015-OLOG-DEA-INO O/S 709 785.80 26.16 YGASTELO
01/09/2016 |ESKORY SAC. CP N° 001-2015-INO-IGSS 086-2015-LOG-DEA-INO 0/S 679 104,823.07 4500 YGASTELO
02/09/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER SAC |LP N°0002-2014-DARES/MINSA  |22/2015-LOG-DARES oIC 474 £,000.00 600 NROJAS
08/09/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER :‘I\'lg_Tlgg'SON PUBLICA N° 02-2016- &%NTRATO N°78-2016-OLOGDEA! o 544 78,100.00 7,810 COLAYA
08/09/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER :;:%':gg?“ PUBLICA N° 01-2015- &%NTRATO NP SRRRIBOLOG0RN ey 8.700.00 870 COLAYA
08/09/2016 |LABORATORIOS LANSIER :ﬂgtggg’“ PUBLICA N° 01-2015- &%NTRATO NRRRHEOLOCRES e 38,525.00 3.852.50 COLAYA
12/09/2016 |LEDCALER.IL. ADS N° 0005-2015-INO-IGSS 112-2015-0LOG-DEA-INO O/S 682 9,477.00 947.70 YGASTELO
28/09/2016 |VHL ASP N°884-2016-INO ASP N°884-2016-INO oC 581 2,720.00 212 MANUEL
28/09/2016 g‘gﬁgﬁfﬁﬁe&ﬁ‘é‘gﬁﬂﬁ?& A [ASPN684-2016-INO ASP N°684-2016-INO 0OC 469 12,280.00 1298 MANUEL
28/09/2016 ifﬁ;@g;}}’:ﬁ&?gf;&gﬁ DE  |AsP N° 009-2016 086-2016-OLOG-DEA oC 525 124.000.00 12,400.00 MANUEL
30/09/2016 Eﬁgjaﬂggggfmu MC N° 008-2014-INO-MINSA 099-2014-LOG-DEA-INO OIS 249 108.572.35 10,857.94 YGASTELO
30/09/2016 |LEDCAL E.R.IL. ADS N° 0005-2015-INO-IGSS 112-2015-OLOG-DEA-INO ors 763 9,636.30 963.63 YGASTELO
30/08/2016 |MACROPOST S.A.C. MC N°0014-2015-INO-IGSS 0064-2015-OLOG-DEA-INO ois 812 48.00 120 YGASTELO




